
 

 

 

 

 

*Please note: Information published in this document is correct as of August 2024. Pricing and information are 
subject to change. 

 

 

2025 Schedule of Fees 
Student Resource Scheme Year Level Annual Fee 
Student Resource Scheme Participation Fee 7 – 12 $325 
Student Resource Scheme Participation Fee discounted if paid in full by 15/11/24 7 – 12 $300 
Extra-curricular Programs Year Level Annual Fee 
Instrumental Music - Participation Fee 7 - 12 $60 
Instrumental Music - Instrument Hire (per instrument) 7 - 12 $120  
Instrumental Music – Drumline Participation Fee 7 – 12 $60 
Subject Fees Year Level Fee 
Food Specialisations 9 $60 per semester 
Design Technologies (DAT) 9 $60 per semester 
Materials & Technologies Specialisation TMT (Furnishing Skills) 10 $60 per semester 
Materials & Technologies Specialisation 2 TTZ (Construction Skills) 10 $60 per semester 
Food Specialisation  10 $60 per semester 
Textiles and Design in Action  10 $30 per semester 
Furnishing Skills 11 & 12 $50 per unit 
Building and Construction Skills 11 & 12  $50 per unit 
Hospitality Practices 11 & 12 $50 per unit 
Subject Fees – for further information refer to the Subject Course Guides for relevant year on Pacific Pines State High 
School website - https://pacificpinesshs.eq.edu.au/curriculum  
Centre of Excellence Programs Year Level  Fee 
Centre of Excellence – Business, Leadership & Enterprise 9 & 10 $50 per program 
Centre of Excellence – Culinary Skills 7 – 10 $100 per program 
Centre of Excellence – English, Literature & Media 7 – 9 $55 per program 
Centre of Excellence – STEM - Science & Mathematics 7 – 9 $75 per program 
Centre of Excellence – STEM - Technology 7 – 9 $50 per program 
Centre of Excellence – Dance 7 – 10 $100 per program 
Centre of Excellence – Drama 7 – 10 $50 per program 
Centre of Excellence – Music 7 – 8 $50 per program 
Centre of Excellence – Japanese 7 – 9 $50 per program 
Centre of Excellence – AFL 7 – 10 $100 per program 
Centre of Excellence – Netball 7 – 10 $100 per program 
Centre of Excellence – Soccer 7 – 10 $100 per program 
Centre of Excellence – Touch  7 – 10 $100 per program 
Centre of Excellence Programs – for further information refer to Centre of Excellence on Pacific Pines State High 
School website - https://pacificpinesshs.eq.edu.au/curriculum/excellence-programs  
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